

Volunteer Group Request Form

Thank you for your interest in a group volunteering opportunity with Dress for Success Houston. We graciously request a \$1,000 donation for hosting a group volunteer event.

This donation must be received before the event is scheduled.

Pay online here.

Please complete this form and send to requests@dfshouston.org.

Organization/Company:		
Contact Name:		
		ail:
Is your company affiliated with Dress for Success Houston? If so, please check all those that apply:		
	☐ Member Organization☐ Event Sponsor	□ Corporate Guild□ Women of Wardrobe
	☐ Other:	
•••••••••••••••••	***************************************	
Requested Event Date:		
Shift time (Please choose one): 10A-12P 1P-3P		
How many volunteers would like to participate?		
Check any other sponsorships and events you may be interested in:		
□ Her :	dezvous at the Revaire Path Forward eral Dress for Success information	☐ Women of Wardrobe☐ Run for a Reason☐ Other:

Due to the number of requests we receive, Dress for Success Houston requires at least a six to eight week notice for consideration of all volunteer group events. Your event will be considered once we receive your completed form. As noted above, a \$1,000 donation must be received before scheduling your event. Please note that we are not able to fulfill all requests.

Frequently Asked Questions

Q: How will our donation impact the women of Dress for Success Houston?

A: Your donation will allow DFSH to continue to empower thousands of Houston-area women each year.

Q: What can our volunteers expect on the day of the volunteer group project?

A: After the tasks are complete, we are happy to offer a tour of the facility to the companies who are volunteering their time. We ask the volunteer group to arrive fifteen minutes prior to their scheduled time or allot an extra fifteen minutes after the project is complete in order to tour the facility. Group photos can be taken, and we will post and tag your company/organization on our social media channels showing your community engagement to more than 15,000 total followers.

Q: How far in advance do we need to request to volunteer at Dress for Success Houston?

A: Dress for Success Houston will consider volunteer group projects when a completed volunteer group request form is sent to us at least six weeks ahead of the event date.

Q: What tasks will the volunteers complete during the project?

A: Dress for Success Houston receives hundreds of donations on a daily basis. Oftentimes, groups are asked to assist the inventory team with counting, sorting, sizing, and restocking inventory. The agency also hosts multiple events and may need help with set up, break down, and other miscellaneous tasks.

O: What should the volunteers wear?

A: Although the staff and clients are dressed professionally, we understand that volunteer groups will be performing various tasks. Volunteer groups are welcome to wear company t-shirts, jeans, and closed-toe shoes.

Q: Can children participate in the volunteer group?

A: All volunteers must be 18 or older to participate in our volunteer group projects.

Q: What happens once I turn in my form?

A: Once we receive your form, we will contact you. Please reach out with additional questions by email to requests@dfshouston.org or call 713.957.3779.

Q: How else can I get involved at Dress for Success Houston?

A: There are many individual volunteer opportunities. Please visit the website here to sign up for a volunteer orientation.